
nurture your mind, body & spirit

120min90min
-

Organic Almond Orange Fruit & Nut Body Polish  

BODY RITUALS 100min90min
-

FACIALS

Deep Tissue/ Sports 
Mommy To Be
Cerro Signature Swedish 

MASSAGES

Vital Body CBD 
Himalayan Salt Stone 
Aromatherapy

Two-Hour Custom 
Super Tandem 

60min

-
-
-
-
-
-

$402

90min60min

Organic Body Firming Detox Polish 

60min

JOURNEYS
Total Unwind 120 min $474
Serene Escape
Zen Renewal 

130 min $498
160 min $594

TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS 30min

COUPLE’S RETREATS 120min110min90min

Bliss & Bubbly $786- -
Body Is A Wonderland -- $786

*PRICES LISTED INCLUDE A 20% SERVICE
 CHARGE THAT WILL BE DISPERSED TO THE SPA

 THERAPIST'S AS GRATUITY.
BOOK YOUR TREATMENT

AT SPACERRO.COM 805.592.3890   1120 BROAD ST.

Honey Lavender Sea Salt Scrub 
Whipped Honey Sea Salt Scrub 

Aromatherapy Scalp Treatment $138
Reflexology $138
Mini Massage $138

Mini Express Facial $162

Aromatherapy Foot Bath $150
Mini Back Facial $162

Organic French Green Clay & Seaweed Wrap 

Lymphatic Drainage

$198
$234
$234
$234
$234
$234

$432
-

$234

$258
$318
$318
$318
$318
$318

$582
-

$318 Organic Body Firming Wrap 

-
-
-

$324
$324

$222
$222
$222
$222

-
-

$300
$300
$300
$300

-
-

Gentleman’s Ritual 
Signature- The Joy of Beauty

Blue Poppy Organic Enzyme
Orchid Stem Cell Renewal   
Hydrating Hemp 

Microdermabrasion 
Apple Stem Cell  

Cerro Dermaplane Facial

$318
$318

$318
$318
$318

$336
$318

$336

$234
$234

$234
$234
$234

$252
-

$252


