



nurture your mind, body & spirit

MASSAGES

	60min	90min	120min
Cerro Signature Swedish	\$198	\$258	-
Mommy To Be	\$234	\$318	-
Deep Tissue/ Sports	\$234	\$318	-
Aromatherapy	\$234	\$318	-
Himalayan Salt Stone	\$234	\$318	-
Vital Body CBD	\$234	\$318	-
Lymphatic Drainage	\$234	\$318	-
Super Tandem	\$432	\$582	
Two-Hour Custom	-	-	\$402

FACIALS

	60min	90min
Signature- The Joy of Beauty	\$234	\$318
Gentleman's Ritual	\$234	\$318
Blue Poppy Organic Enzyme	\$234	\$318
Orchid Stem Cell Renewal	\$234	\$318
Hydrating Hemp	\$234	\$318
Apple Stem Cell	-	\$318
Microdermabrasion	\$252	\$336
Cerro Dermaplane Facial	\$252	\$336

BODY RITUALS

	60min	90min	100min
Organic Almond Orange Fruit & Nut Body Polish	\$222	\$300	-
Organic Body Firming Detox Polish	\$222	\$300	-
Honey Lavender Sea Salt Scrub	\$222	\$300	-
Whipped Honey Sea Salt Scrub	\$222	\$300	-
Organic French Green Clay & Seaweed Wrap	-	-	\$324
Organic Body Firming Wrap	-	-	\$324

TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS

	30min
Aromatherapy Scalp Treatment	\$138
Reflexology	\$138
Mini Massage	\$138
Aromatherapy Foot Bath	\$150
Mini Back Facial	\$162
Mini Express Facial	\$162

COUPLE'S RETREATS

	90min	110min	120min
Bliss & Bubbly	-	-	\$786
Body Is A Wonderland	-	\$786	-

JOURNEYS

Total Unwind	120 min	\$474
Serene Escape	130 min	\$498
Zen Renewal	160 min	\$594

*PRICES LISTED INCLUDE A 20% SERVICE
CHARGE THAT WILL BE DISPERSED TO THE SPA
THERAPIST'S AS GRATUITY.

**BOOK YOUR TREATMENT
AT SPACERRO.COM**

805.592.3890 1120 BROAD ST.